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AtlasIED Warranty  877-689-8055  atlaswarranty@atlasied.com  •  AtlasIED Tech Support   800-876-3333  support@atlasied.com  •  AtlasIED Credit  815-367-3000  creditfax@mitekusa.com

Transportation Warranty  877-626-9012  ra@atlasied.com  •  Transportation Tech Support  502-267-7463  support@atlasied.com
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Michael Peveler
Vice President, Sales

Cell: 214-679-0128 
Email: michael.peveler@atlasied.com

RW Kunz Associates 
(KS, MO, & Southern IL) 
4600 West 90th Terrace, Suite 101 
Prairie Village, KS 66207 
913-648-3535 

McFadden Sales 
(OH, WV, KY, IN, & Western PA) 
214 Hoff Road Suite K 
Westernville, OH 43082 
614-899-6430

CB Electronic Marketing  
(CO, WY, UT, Eastern ID, & Eastern MT, NM & El Paso) 
10972 West Cooper Drive 
Littleton, CO 80127 
303-973-4103 
303-885-3979 

North Central 
Mark Foerderer

Regional Sales Manager, North Central 

Cell: 913-754-6096 
Email: mark.foerderer@atlasied.com

North Central 
Eddie Navarro

Regional Sales Manager, Rockies 

Cell: 208-807-9101 
Email: eddie.navarro@atlasied.com

Southeast
Patrick Nunnally

Regional Sales Manager, Southeast 

Cell: 850-375-3514 
Email: patrick.nunnally@atlasied.com

Other Contacts for AtlasIED 
AtlasIED Customer Service

Office: 800-876-3333 
Fax: 800-765-3435 

support@atlasied.com

Transportation Sales Support
Office: 502-267-7436 
Fax: 502-267-9070 

support@atlasied.com

Thomas Ahern 
Design & Tech Support Manager 
thomas.ahern@atlasied.com 
Office: 602-707-5122 
Cell: 480-236-0233

Steve Alban 
Vice President of Customer Experience 
steve.alban@atlasied.com 
Office: 602-707-5260 
Cell: 602-740-9041

Ventesh Gaunder, CPA, CMA 
Corporate Credit Manager 
ventesh.gaunder@mitekusa.com 
602-707-5170

Eryk S. Yoakam 
Senior Manager, Customer Experience 
eryk.yoakam@atlasied.com 
602-707-5294

Shane Botello 
Customer Experience Supervisor -  
North Central 
602-707-5225

Sean O’Dell 
Senior Customer Experience Representative - 
Northeast & Southeast 
602-707-5133

Kyle Alban 
Customer Experience Representative -  
Great Lakes / Mid-Atlantic 
602-707-5141

David Monreal 
Customer Experience Representative -  
Western 
602-707-5227

Lissette Leyba 
Customer Experience Representative -  
South Central 
602-707-5238

Keith Hyatt 
Transportation Sales Support Manager 
502-267-7436

Tim Hutchings 
Tech Support Specialist 
602-707-5259

Professional Sales Agents 
(AL, GA, MS, NC, SC, & TN) 
6316 Spalding Drive, Ste 2 
Norcross, GA 30092 
770-674-2900 X2040 

Bencsik Associates 
(FL) 
2322 N.E. 29th Avenue 
Ocala, FL 34470 
800-342-0197

3807

3371

7567

3430

7547

BP Marketing Group 
(Eastern WI, Northern IL, MI, ND, SD, MN, &  
Western WI) 
2100 Stoughton Ave, Ste 300 
Chaska, MN 55318 
612-294-3260 
 

ASR Enterprises 
(MD, VA, DE, Southern NJ, & Eastern PA) 
801 E Lancaster Ave. 
Downingtown, PA 19335 
610-873-7484 

Great Lakes / Mid-Atlantic
Mike McCormick

 Regional Sales Manager,  
Great Lakes & Mid-Atlantic

Cell: 602-758-5100 
Office: 602-707-5220 

Email: mike.mccormick@atlasied.com

6920

6921

7546

1894

Western
Diana Rosenblatt

Regional Sales Manager, Western 
 

Cell: 480-235-7950 
Office: 602-707-5176 

Email: diana.rosenblatt@atlasied.com

South Central
Michael Yonks

Regional Sales Manager, South Central 
 

Cell: 972-832-8500 
Office: 602-707-5291 

Email: michael.yonks@atlasied.com

Muckle Sales Inc 
(AK, OR, WA, Western ID, & Western MT) 
4165 SW 109th Ave 
Beaverton, OR 97005 
503-620-0444 

Intelligent Systems Marketing Inc 
(Northern CA & Northern NV) 
11344 Coloma Rd Ste 405 
Gold River, CA 95670 
916-631-7740 

Bassett Sales 
(Southern CA, AZ, HI, & Las Vegas)  
1101 Chestnut Street 
Burbank, CA 91506  
800-422-1003

Mizzen Marketing Resources 
(AR, OK, LA, & TX) 
West 8195 Bramble Creek Ct 
Mansfield, TX 76063 
817-368-8851
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John Goodrich

Director, Global Installed Systems 
Office: 502-267-7436 
Cell: 813-724-4852 

Email: john.goodrich@atlasied.com

5657

Northeast 
Brian Houser

Regional Sales Manager, Northeast 

Cell: 717-317-1166 
Email: brian.houser@atlasied.com

FM Valenti 
(NY, NJ, ME, VT, RI, MA, & CT) 
5 Bourbon St. 
Peabody, MA 01960 
978-536-2666

7565

7549

7548

5957

Nicole Stewart 
AtlasIED Customer Relations - International  
nicole.stewart@mitekusa.com 
Office: 602-707-5124 
Fax: 312-268-5052

Dean Standing 
International Sales Manager 
dean.standing@atlasied.com 
Office: 602-707-5214 
Cell: 385-419-8860

Olivier Savoie 
Transportation International Sales 
olivie.savoie@atlasied.com 
Office: 514-461-0827 
Cell: 514-968-7664

International Contacts  
for AtlasIED


